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Robert John Herd

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Robert John Herd
Postcode OX14 5ED

Date of birth March 1939
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

APPLIED ACTUARIAL SYSTEMS
LIMITED

MARCH ENERGY (GB) LIMITED
MARCH ENERGY (UK) LIMITED
WASTE CONVERSION
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
PETBOURNE LIMITED

ROBIN HERD LIMITED

Number

Number
07625040

06099079
05665551
02894789

02535939
02412652

FAIRLAWN FREEHOLDERS LIMITED 01502289

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

900459652

900459652

4 Fairlawn Wharf
Abingdon
Oxfordshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
18/04/2017 13/07/2019

13/02/2007
04/01/2006
22/02/1994

31/08/1992
10/08/1991 06/06/2019
12/02/1991 11/11/2011

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



